Keller 26 Keller 28

01-01-03-011 | 3-Zimmer-Whg
mit Loggia | 3. Obergeschoss

Wohnen
Kochen / Essen
Schlafen

Kind

Bad

Flur

Windfang

Abst,

Abst,

14,30 m?
18,70 m2
14,76 m?
13,85 m?
5,21 m?
3,46 m?
1,74 m2
0,71 m?
0,33 m?

Zwischensumme
Loggia 7,13m2/ 4

73,06 m?
1,78 m?
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Gesamt Wohnflache
Keller
zzgl. Anteil an Gemeinschaftsrdumen
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5,13 m?
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